Invoice No:  INV2396224

Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
P.O. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

{i| CHEROKEE
CCKT26DBH
CKK033135
4X4TCKB20GK033135
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NATURALML NATURAL DECOR 1 $0.00

17-004 15K AIR CONDITIONER IPO 13.5K 1 $181.25
STD

17-1204 ALUMINUM RIMS 1 $253.75
17-1247 ENCLOSED TANKS 1 $143.55
17-131 SPARE TIRE 1 $216.05
1

17-6638 VALUE PACKAGE *NOT ALL ITEMS $143.55
AVAILABLE ON ALL MODELS
40" DINETTE DRAWERS X2* ,BLACK
TANK FLUSH,OUTSIDE TV BRACKET
AND HOOK UPS,SINK COVER, UNDER
STEP LED LIGHT,WOOD TABLE

17-6974-2  CORE PACKAGE 1 $292.90
BACK CAMERA READY,BEDRCOM
SLIDING DOCRS,CABINETS IN
BEDROOM,DUCTED A/C,DVD
PLAYER,FRICTION HINGE
DOOR,SOLAR PREP AND WIRING

17-6837-1 XL PACKAGE 1 $566.95
6 GAL GAS/ELEC DSI WATER
HEATER,BATHROOM FANTASTIC
VENT FAN,LARGE EXTERIOR
FOLDING ASSIST GRAB
HANDLE,NIGHT SHADES,OUTSIDE
SHOWER W/HOT & COLD
WATER,OVEN,PULL OUT KITCHEN
FAUCET,RVQ QUICK CONNECT,SKY
LIGHT OVER TUB

$7,170.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Invoice No: INV2396224

Forest River, Inc.

556470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

| CHEROKEE
CCKT26DBH
CKK033135
4X4TCKB20GK033135

17-6760

17-RV
17-CDL
17-F
17-FS
17-T
17-PDP

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
P.O. BOX 266

| PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

LIMITED PACKAGE 1 $3,625.00
DETACHABLE POWER CORD,DRCP IN
COOKTOP W/GLASS
COVER,EXTERNAL LED STRIP
LIGHTING,FAUX ROCK AT ENT
CTR,FLIP DOWN TRAVEL RACK (N/A
ON RR),INTERNAL ACCENT LED
STRIP LIGHTING (OVER MAIN SLIDE
ONLY),KITCHEN SKY LIGHT,LED
INTERIOR LIGHTS,PLYWCOD
FLOORS,POWER AWNING,POWER
TONGUE JACK,RADIAL TIRES,REAL
WOCD DOORS & DRAWERS,RIGID
SCARE LIGHT,SEAMLESS
CTOP,RECYCLED BLOWN-IN
INSULATION,SOFA W/CUP

HOLDER, TIRE PRESSURE
MONITORS,UNDERMOUNT
SINK,UPPER BUNK WINDOWS

RVIA SEAL

CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE

FREIGHT

FUEL SURCHARGE

TOLLS

TEMPORARY PROFESSIONAL DRIVER
PROCUREMENT SURCHARGE

$0.00
$0.00
$1,241.00
$298.00
$16.00
$192.00

Pt et ek b b

$7,170.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



